Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 08

General

$12,780,695.50
($0.09)
$27,170,765.91
$22,935.62
$39,974,396.94

$20,597,810.89
$6,352,458.94
$3,138,611.74
$181,413.89
$1,413,872.13
$0.00

$0.00
$525,173.77
$32,209,341.36

$686,296.73
$1,429,661.59
($743,364.86)

$7,021,690.72
$13,339,430.48
$20,361,121.20

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$11,488.30
$482,022.94
$3,575,672.11
$15,812.59
$4,084,995.94

$1,534,838.17
$473,487.03
$68,291.03
$1,669,992.71
$3,500.44
$0.00

$0.00
$626,082.17
$4,376,191.55

$1,111,371.66
$880,994.29
$230,377.37

($60,818.24)
$2,863,816.36
$2,802,998.12

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$566,427.92
$0.00
$566,427.92

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,784,193.76
$0.00
$1,784,193.76

$662,856.00
$0.00
$662,856.00

($554,909.84)
$9,819.03
($545,090.81)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

$0.00
$0.00
$100,244.53
$111,060.72
$211,305.25

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$53,925.89
$0.00
$0.00
$53,925.89

$13,054.66
$60,000.00
($46,945.34)

$110,434.02
$1,771,828.98
$1,882,263.00

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$1,096,620.91
$0.00
$1,096,620.91

$365,082.36
$404,107.55
$0.00
$5,266.60
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$94,559.85
$869,016.36

$10,159.76
$115,832.23
($105,672.47)

$121,932.08
$1,021,259.00
$1,143,191.08

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$12,792,183.80
$482,022.85
$32,509,731.38
$149,808.93
$45,933,746.96

$22,497,731.42
$7,230,053.52
$3,206,902.77
$1,856,673.20
$1,417,372.57
$53,925.89
$1,784,193.76
$1,245,815.79
$39,292,668.92

$2,483,738.81
$2,486,488.11
($2,749.30)

$6,638,328.74
$19,006,153.85
$25,644,482.59

Page 1 of 1



