STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 08

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$12,780,695.50	\$11,488.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,792,183.80
Federal Sources	(\$0.09)	\$482,022.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$482,022.85
Local Sources	\$27,170,765.91	\$3,575,672.11	\$566,427.92	\$100,244.53	\$1,096,620.91	\$32,509,731.38
Other Sources	\$22,935.62	\$15,812.59	\$0.00	\$111,060.72	\$0.00	\$149,808.93
Total Revenues:	\$39,974,396.94	\$4,084,995.94	\$566,427.92	\$211,305.25	\$1,096,620.91	\$45,933,746.96
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$20,597,810.89	\$1,534,838.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$365,082.36	\$22,497,731.42
Instructional Support Services	\$6,352,458.94	\$473,487.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$404,107.55	\$7,230,053.52
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$3,138,611.74	\$68,291.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,206,902.77
Auxiliary Services	\$181,413.89	\$1,669,992.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,266.60	\$1,856,673.20
General Administrative Services	\$1,413,872.13	\$3,500.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,417,372.57
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$53,925.89	\$0.00	\$53,925.89
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,784,193.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,784,193.76
Other Expenditures	\$525,173.77	\$626,082.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$94,559.85	\$1,245,815.79
Total Expenditures:	\$32,209,341.36	\$4,376,191.55	\$1,784,193.76	\$53,925.89	\$869,016.36	\$39,292,668.92
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$686,296.73	\$1,111,371.66	\$662,856.00	\$13,054.66	\$10,159.76	\$2,483,738.81
Other Fund Uses:	\$1,429,661.59	\$880,994.29	\$0.00	\$60,000.00	\$115,832.23	\$2,486,488.11
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$743,364.86)	\$230,377.37	\$662,856.00	(\$46,945.34)	(\$105,672.47)	(\$2,749.30)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$7,021,690.72	(\$60,818.24)	(\$554,909.84)	\$110,434.02	\$121,932.08	\$6,638,328.74
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$13,339,430.48	\$2,863,816.36	\$9,819.03	\$1,771,828.98	\$1,021,259.00	\$19,006,153.85
Ending Fund Balance:	\$20,361,121.20	\$2,802,998.12	(\$545,090.81)	\$1,882,263.00	\$1,143,191.08	\$25,644,482.59

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.